Doc# 2211728073 Fee \$88.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY CLERK

DATE: 04/27/2022 01:38 PM PG: 1 OF 2

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) MEGAN TOWN **CAMBRIDGE REALTY CAPITAL LTD. OF ILLINOIS** 1 NORTH LASALLE STREET FLOOR 37

| CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60602   | ı  |   |                                |  |
|---|--|---|--------------------------------|--|
|   | THE ABOV   | VE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE   | ONLY                           |  |
| 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE N JMBER 1711734013   | (or recorded) in the   | STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for<br>he REAL ESTATE RECORDS<br>trainent Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debu | •                              |  |
| TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financia Statement is Statement   | identified above is terminated with respect to the securit   | ty interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this  | Termination                    |  |
| ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Ar.igi ee ii For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and visc in complete. |  | name of Assignor in item 9  |                                |  |
| CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.           | r identified above with respect to the security interest(s   | ) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuati  | on Statement is                |  |
| 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:  Check one of these two boxes:  A This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record            | ND Chec. or c' these three boxes to:  CHAN.G' name and/or address: Complete item 6a ir 6b; er 'em 7a or 7b and item 7c | ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: 7a or 7b, and item 7c  | Give record name item 6a or 6b |  |
| 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info  | formation Change - pr vide only one name (6a or 6b)  |   | F                              |  |
| 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME RIDGE/DEVON LLC   | 0(,  |   |                                |  |
| GB. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  | FIRST PERSONAL YAM   | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)   | SUFFIX                         |  |
| 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignmen   | it or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) ( e)   | xact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of   | of the Debtor's name)          |  |
| 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME   | C  | <u></u>   |                                |  |
| 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  |  |   |                                |  |
| INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME  |  | 3   |                                |  |
| INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  |  | 150   | SUFFIX                         |  |
| 7c. MAILING ADDRESS   | CITY   | STATE POSTAL COLT   | COUNTRY                        |  |

## AFTER RECORDING, RETURN TO:

ASSIGN collateral

RESTATE covered collateral

TITLE SERVICES, INC. 610 E. ROOSEVELT ROAD **SUITE 201** WHEATON, IL 80187

| 9. 1 | IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTH                  | HORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or | 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignme | nt)   |  |  |
|------|---|---|---|-------|--|--|
| ľ    | this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check he | ere and provide name of authorizing Debtor            |   |       |  |  |
|      | 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME                               |   |   |       |  |  |
| ΛĐ   | CAMBRIDGE REALTY CAPITAL LTD. OF ILLINOIS             |   |   |       |  |  |
| UK   | 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME                              | FIRST PERSONAL NAME                                   | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)                 | SUFFI |  |  |

DELETE collateral

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

Indicate collateral:

RECORD IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral

211728073 Page: 2 of 2

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

## Exhibit "A" Legal Description

\*\*\*THAT PART OF LOTS, 3, 4 AND 5 DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

COMMENCING AT A POINT IN THE NORTH LINE OF LOT 3, SAID POINT BEING 272.0 FEET EAST OF THE WEST LINE OF LOT 3; THENCE SOUTH PARALLEL WITH THE WEST LINE OF LOT 3, 101.30 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING OF THE PROPERTY INTENDED TO BE DESCRIBED: THENCE EAST PARALLEL WITH THE NORTH LINE OF LOT 3, 30.40 FEET: THENCE NORTH PARALLEL WITH THE WEST LINE OF LOT 3, 1.26 FEET; THENCE EAST PARALLEL WITH THE NORTH LINE OF LOT 3, 30.15 FEET; THENCE SOUTH PARALLEL WITH THE WEST LINE OF LOTS 3 AND 4, 36.0 FEET; THENCE EAST PARALLEL WITH THE NORTH LINE OF LOT 3 TO THE WESTERLY LINE OF NORTH RIDGE BOULEVARD; THENCE SOUTHEASTERLY ALONG SAID WESTERLY LINE TO THE NORTH LINE OF THE SOUTH 1 ACRE OF THAT PART OF LOT 5 LYING WEST OF THE CENTER LINE OF RIDGE ROAD CONVEYED TO CATHOLIC BISHOP OF CHICAGO BY DEED RECORDED NOVEMBER 10, 1880 IN BOOK 1032, PAGE 534; THENCE WEST ALONG SAID NORTH LINE TO A POINT 302.40 FEET EAST OF THE WEST LINE OF LOT 5; THENCE NORTH PARALLEL WITH THE WEST LINE OF LOTS 4 AND 5 TO THE NORTH LINE OF LOT 4; THENCE WEST ALONG SAID NORTH LINE, 30.40 FEET TO A POINT 272.0 FEET EAST OF THE WEST LINE OF LOT 4: THENCE NORTH PARALLEL WITH THE WEST LINE OF LOT 3, 11.0 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, IN CIRCUIT COURT PARTITION OF THE SOUTH HALF OF THE SOUTH HALF OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 31 TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.\*\*\*

11-31-401-095-0000

6414-6424 N. RIDGE BOULEVORD, ChiCAGO IL